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Playlist "Reinke am Samstaq” vom 30.12.2023

A Glass Of Champagne

Get The Party Started

Let’'s Have A Party

Party Doll

Sea Cruise

Charlie Brown

(Every Time | Hear) That Mellow Saxophone
Dance The Night Away

Sixteen Tons (live From London)
Yo soy Cubano

Fanny Mae

Minnie The Moocher

Rockin 'Pneumonia And The Boogie Woogie Flu
Lollipop

| Like It Like That

| Need Never Get Old

Bumble Boogie

Hello Martin

Let's Stick Together

Bony Moronie

| Shall Sing

Get A Job

Ain't Got No Home

Gimme Some Lovin’

Gimme All Your Lovin’

Happy José Jack Ross

Sailor

Pink

Wanda Jackson

Buddy Knox

Frankie Ford

The Coasters

Roy Montrell & His Band
The Mavericks

ZZ Top feat. Jeff Beck
Chakachas

Buster Brown

Blues Brothers feat. Cab Calloway
Johnny Rivers

The Chordettes

Chris Kenner

Nathaniel Rateliff & The Night Sweats
B. Bumble And The Stingers
Solveig & Dragonette

Bryan Ferry

Larry Williams

Van Morrison

Silhouettes

Clarence 'Frogman' Henry
Blues Brothers

ZZ Top



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Oua Oua

New Orleans

Hotel California

La Bamba

La Bomba

C’mon Everybody

Hey Baby

Black Betty

Rockin 'Robin

Angelina + Zooma Zooma
Bad Case Of Lovin "You
Vo bate pa tu

One Night (Of Sin)
Jumpin' In The Morning
Tequila

Little Bitty Pretty One

| Was Made For Lovin 'You
Witch Doctor

We No Speak Americano
Lisbeth

Let’'s Dance

Good Golly Miss Molly
(We're Gonna) Rock Around The Clock

Max Brothers feat. Kanui & Lula
Gary U.S. Bonds

Rhythm Del Mundo feat. The Killers
Ritchie Valens

Ricky Martin

Eddie Cochran

Bruce Channel

Ram Jam

Bobby Day

Louis Prima

Les Paul & Billy Gibbons
Baiano e Os Novos Caetanos
Smiley Lewis

Jools Holland & Ruby Turner
The Champs

Thurston Harris

Polkaholix

David Seville

Yolanda Be Cool + DCUP
Malepartus I

Chris Rea

Little Richard

Bill Haley & His Comets



